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Sezioni

 Votanti

32.646Maschi

35.941Femmine

68.587Totale 

773

2.092Totale Non Validi

Bianche 1.313Nulle 

66.495Voti Lista  

Voti Validi

110 su 110

Elettori

Maschi

Femmine

Totale Voti

45.037

50.600

95.637

72,49%

71,03%

71,72%

% su Elettori

Voti Non Validi

Voti Scrutinati 68.587 % su elettori 71,72%

% su  Scrutinati

3,05%

Sezioni 110 su 110

Dati Riepilogativi

66.495Totale V.V.

6Contestati + N.Ass 


